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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden Bears * 116.850 29.100 29.250 29.050 29.450
11 1 2

239 Vesper Pine 9.725 9.775 9.700
336 Valentina Di Costanzo 9.725 9.725 9.8009.575
237 Elena Ferracin-Pena 9.650 9.750 9.825
240 Hayden Tan 9.8259.775

2 Extreme * 115.325 28.725 28.775 29.200 28.625
44 4 1

322 Chloe McKeever 9.650 9.600 9.775
318 Brynn Botonis 9.625 9.4259.775
223 Lauren Doherty 9.450 9.600 9.6259.650
321 Grace Leng 9.575 9.575

3 Four Stars * 115.225 28.825 29.175 28.575 28.650
33 2 4

122 Millie Fierro 9.725 9.725 9.500
123 Marleena Shelton 9.700 9.650 9.5259.700
330 Brylee Jansen 9.400 9.800 9.6259.575
327 Sophia Aparicio 9.300

4 iFlip * 114.125 28.300 28.650 28.425 28.750
28 7 5

360 Leora Kokotov 9.450 9.300 9.6009.375
361 Annika Mason 9.450 9.425
157 Sophia Dong 9.400 9.675 9.500
163 Ray Puno 9.675 9.6509.625

5 All Star * 114.050 28.400 28.750 28.700 28.200
76 5 3

302 Brandy Jenkins 9.525 9.600
306 Dayana Rodriguez Arella 9.475 9.550 9.4009.525
301 Louisa Brandt 9.400 9.4509.525
304 Macie Peart 9.600 9.3509.650

6 Flip 2 It * 113.700 27.875 29.000 28.225 28.600
514T 3 7

229 Melia Rapozo 9.450 9.675 9.5509.150
228 Aubrey Owens 9.300 9.725 9.4509.625
325 Gracelyn Knighton 9.125 9.600
326 Mireli Sinivee 9.6009.450
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7 Truckee * 113.300 28.950 28.250 28.025 28.075
92 11 10T

150 Mae Holt 9.675 9.575
261 Kasper Roner 9.650 9.450 9.300
263 Kaitlyn Zerrenner 9.625 9.400 9.2259.275
259 Bryce Heslin 9.400 9.5509.175

8 Rodina * 112.925 28.375 28.675 28.075 27.800
117 6 9

143 Nimsy Godinez 9.700 9.575 9.375
354 Mackenzie Ponciano 9.525 9.2759.300
353 Charani Nakka 9.150 9.525 9.275
253 Maddy Maestas 9.575 9.2509.400

9 Davis Diamonds * 112.775 28.150 28.550 27.900 28.175
89T 8 13T

307 Quincy Alfar 9.600 9.550 9.3259.350
310 Amelie Sime-Dong 9.300 9.525 9.275
214 Paloma Lavezzo 9.250 9.3509.275
309 Madelyn Norene 9.475 9.500

10 Dream Xtreme * 112.500 28.600 28.075 28.250 27.575
145 12 6

110 Jenevieve Camiling 9.625 9.350 9.4259.500
312 Bentley Cesna 9.525 9.350 9.075
111 Catalina Flores 9.450 9.475
317 Brielle Thompson 9.375 9.0759.275

11 Byers Citrus Heights * 112.225 28.150 28.475 27.550 28.050
109T 9 16

212 Masha Stetsenko 9.500 9.650 9.5509.375
210 Lucy Cartmell 9.325 9.375 9.350
211 Lexa Drago 9.325 9.100
209 Emily Azevedo 9.450 9.1509.075

12 Black Diamond * 111.500 28.075 27.750 28.025 27.650
1213 15 10T

205 Saanvika Biswas 9.475 9.225 9.4259.550
207 Camilla Hearn 9.475 9.1009.250
208 Neilla Maggiore 9.125 9.250 9.225
206 Angela Diaz 9.275 9.125
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13T Elevate * 111.100 28.150 28.350 27.975 26.625
17T9T 10 12

116 Bella Morales 9.500 9.550 9.325
118 Dizaa Shama 9.350 9.0009.475
115 Ashley Lai 9.300 9.275 8.850
119 Grace Tran 9.525 8.7759.175

13T Mastery of Sports * 111.100 27.875 27.725 27.900 27.600
1314T 16 13T

343 Isabella Jimenez 9.450 9.175 9.100
341 Penny Hoffmeister 9.250 9.325 9.3259.450
339 Alexandra Cruz 9.175 9.225 9.1759.175
342 Marie Holloran 9.275

15 North Bay * 111.000 28.150 28.025 27.400 27.425
159T 13T 17

348 Angelina Torres 9.625 9.225 9.3759.250
136 Shiloh Aandahl 9.300 9.300 8.9258.750
244 Angie Brumbelow 9.225
347 Hannah Lyons 9.500 9.1259.400

16 Inversion * 110.400 27.025 26.875 28.175 28.325
619 20 8

129 Kabria Kauffmann 9.225 8.875 9.350
127 Juniper Abeliuk 9.225 8.800 9.350
130 Madison Nickles 8.575 9.5009.325
131 Aubrey Trella 9.200 9.4759.500

17 The Cave * 109.900 27.325 27.550 27.900 27.125
1616 17 13T

257 Hayden Har 9.350 9.325 9.0759.375
149 Clio Harrison 9.000 8.950
256 Annie Alexander 8.975 9.125 9.300
258 Molly Schmautz 9.100 9.1009.225

18 American Sports * 108.750 27.075 28.025 27.025 26.625
17T18 13T 18

108 Ella Reid 9.125 9.400 9.025
107 Nora Kusske 9.000 9.225 8.8509.050
106 Hadassah Fenn 8.950 9.400 9.175
105 Alivia Bartlett 8.7508.800

ProScore v5.9.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



2024 NorCal XB-XS State North
Team Results
Mar 16-17, 2024

Page: 4
Printed: 3/16/2024 4:27:13 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

19 Ripon * 106.900 27.275 27.250 26.925 25.450
2017 19 19

251 Leanna Vangroningen 9.300 8.925 9.0758.900
250 Emilia Portanova 9.100
349 KieKie Isensee 8.875 9.100 8.1509.125
249 Maryn Carter 9.225 8.2258.900

20 Kinetics * 106.025 26.000 27.450 26.225 26.350
1920 18 20

134 Gianna Patane 8.725 9.150 8.9508.850
242 Robyn Hines 8.675 9.075 8.9508.800
133 Thea Bowers 8.600 8.450
338 Maeve Smith 9.225 8.575
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